19-0922; Rev 0; 2/87
General Description
The MAX670/671 are precision +10 volt reference
sources with Kelvin connections on both output and
ground, which offer superior load regulation and line
regulation independent of the line impedance be-
tween the reference and load. The MAX670 has
initial accuracy of 2.5mV with 3ppm/°C temperature

• Functionally Compatible with MX2700 and
MX 2710
Ordering Information
PART INIT.
ACC.
•TEMP.
COEFF.
TEMP.
RANGE
MAX6T0CDD 2.5mV 3ppm/°C 0°C to +70CC
MAX670EDD 2.5mV 3ppm/°C -40°C to +85°C
MAX670MDD 2.5mV 3ppm/°C -55°C to +125°C
MAX671CDD 1.0mV 1 ppm/°C 0°C to +70°C
MAX671EDD 1.0mV 1 ppm/°C -40°C to +85°C
MAX671MDD 1 .OmV 1ppm/°C -55°C to +125°C
(All devices are packaged in a 14 lead ceramic side brazed DIP)
'Restricted temperature range (See Electrical Characteristics).
Pin Configuration
•151/ PWR GND